
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
164 
155 
119 

43 

Name 
BUCARINI Davide 
ELEZAJ Ervin 
PERRONE Mauro 
CLO Ulisse 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:45.158 
2:58.911 
3:11.489 

In 
9 

12 
7 
0 

Diff 

13.753 
26.331 

Gap 

13.753 
12.578 

Laps 
10 
14 
10 

2 

Club 
PRO 
AMA 
ESP 
VEL  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/06/2024 12:03:52 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 
Sessioni 

OPEN PIT MATTINA 

Practice started at 9:03:05 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

24/06/2024 09:00 


