



PROMO RACING Sorted on best lap time

Sessioni Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km

OPEN PIT MATTINA 24/06/2024 09:00

Practice started at 9:03:05

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	In	Diff	Gap	Laps	Club
1	164	BUCARINI Davide	SBK	2:45.158	9			10	PRO
2	155	ELEZAJ Ervin	SSP	2:58.911	12	13.753	13.753	14	AMA
3	119	PERRONE Mauro	SBK	3:11.489	7	26.331	12.578	10	ESP
4	43	CLO Ulisse	SBK		0			2	VEL

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Cronorapino